

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

The Board of Education of Argos Community Schools will meet for a Public Hearing on the Tentative Agreement Master Contract for Teachers on September 20, 2021 at 7:00 p.m. in the Dragon Center conference room.

DRAGON CENTER CONFERENCE ROOM 7:00 P.M. AGENDA Public Hearing

Call to Order Testimony

- Name
- Address
- Comments

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

The Board of Education of Argos Community Schools will meet for a Public Hearing on the 2022 Argos Community Schools Budget on September 20, 2021 in the Dragon Center conference room. This hearing will follow the conclusion of the above posted hearing.

DRAGON CENTER CONFERENCE ROOM
7:00 P.M.
AGENDA
Public Hearing

Call to Order Testimony

- Name
- Address
- Comments